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Standings
TEAM

Niles Hill Diphthongs
Keyser Soze

Earz 2 You

Drew's Dragons

Cherry Tree Red Raiders
Dallas Sucks

Mill Street Maulers
Lindy's Dildines
HumptyDumptyDumbrowski
Lob Fuller Is Awesome
Schu-Fry

Clark Kent Reborn
MadMike's Dildines
Fourth & Schlong

Bring Back Tony Dorsett
Smitty's Newsboys
Dead money

Belly Up

Hamilton Foyleheads
West Street Gang
Wharton's Finest
Ricko's Dildines

Squad Supreme

Dough Naters
Unstoppable

Got It Down Pat

This probably won't end well.

Shockers

West Chester Dominators
Schlum Lords
Stunners

Jayvees

Fisher Drive Fire
Better Days Coming
Stonebreakers
Clintski's Dildine
Skinless Pigs
Primetime

Spiro's Heroes

IB Slappin’

Mike's Madmen
Tad's Dildines
Married To A Dildine!
Beldin's Bombers
Ditka's Disciples
Beak's Dildines
Crandall Hill Dildines
Eastey's Beasties
Lombardi Trophy For Me
Headhunters

Port Passes

PTS

632
632
617
613
588
580
578
576
575
571
570
565
561
560
544
536
528
523
517
516
515
507
502
487
482
475
471
458
450
439
437
432
432
428
425
421
417
411
410
410
401
393
387
370
365
346
329
328
328
327
286
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